	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

ideal for outdoor installation (IP65).
SIZE: 1ft (30 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG703
SIZE: 2.6ft (80 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG708
SIZE: 16.4ft (500 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG75
SIZE: 164ft (5000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG750
SIZE: 65.6ft (2000 cm) long
ORDER CODE: UNISG720
glande
ORDER CODE:
UNISGGL
cup